


brunch

SENSO EGGS 12,00€
Poached eggs with beetroot sprouts, smoked
salmon, toasted bun and

hollandaise sauce.

BENEDICT EGGS 8,50€
Poached eggs, toasted bread,
fresh onion, dill and lemon zest.

SCRAMBLED 9,50€
Whipped cream, tri-colored peppers
and chives.

GREEK OMELETTE
Cheery tomatoes, feta cheese,
oregano, Greek olives and baby spinach.

10,50€

SALMON OMELETTE 13,00€
Philadelphia, fresh onion, chives,

dill, salmon brick.

OMELETTE BACON & AVYOCADO 12,50€

Bacon, avocado, cheddar, cherry tomatoes.

LIGHT VEGETABLE OMELETTE
Egg whites, cottage cheese, spinach,
onion, mushrooms, tri-colored peppers.

11,00€

SIMPLE OMELETTE 8,00€

CROQUE MADAME
Freshly baked bread, ham

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Eggs, sausage, bread, beans,
tomato, rocket, mushrooms, bacon

GREEK BREAKFAST
Omelette, feta cheese, tomato,
olives, yogurt, bread, Zakynthian
traditional pancake, butter

ZAKYNTHIAN “FRISA”

Egg, zakynthian gruyere,
traditional “chiromeri”, tomato,
olive oil, sea salt

AVOCADO TOAST

Tomato, cheese, avocado,
turkey, iceberg

SOUFFLE TOAST 1,50€
Caseri cheese, ham, bacon,
fried egg, gruyere, whipped cream

10,00€

11,00€

12,00€

13,00€

10,50€

BRUSCHETTA SENSO 9,50€
Boiled egg, guacamole, bacon,

“oretza” local cheese, mayonnaise,

avocado.

STEAK SANDWICH

Pancetta, bbq sauce, caramelized
onions, cheddar cream, rocket,
potatoes

CHICKEN TORTILLAS (LIGHT)
Lolla, quinoa, tomato, chicken fillet,
edam, light mustard sauce.

SALMON TORTILLAS
Philadelphia cheese, dill, chives,

tricolor peppers, iceberg, smoked salmon.

14,50€

1,00€

12,00€

sSnacks

TOAST - SANDWICH // 4,50€
CLUB SANDWICH // 9,50€
CLUB SANDWICH WITH CHICKEN // 12,00€

WHOLE WHEAT BREAD ALSO AVAILABLE

Crepes

MEAT LOVERS // 1,00€
cheese, ham, bacon, sausage
VEGETARIAN // 9,00€

cheese, mushroom, tomato, green peppers,
onion

HAM, CHEESE // 7,00€
CREPE BOUNDY // 9,50€
merenda with BOUNTY pieces

CREPE DERBY // 9,50€

Bavarian cream with DERBY pieces
HONEY - APPLE - CINAMMON //  8,00¢

Extra ice cream of your choice 3,00€

waffles

MERENDA - BISCUITS // 8,50€

SENSO // 9,50€
mix chocolate, OREQ biscuits,
whipped cream,

SENSO WITH LOVE // 12,50€
Bavarian cream, strawberry,

KIT KAT pieces, 1 ice cream scoop

Extra ice cream of your choice 3,00€

NGREDIENTS FOR SAVORY CREPES, WAFFLE AND PAN
CAKE

biscuits, banana, whipped cream, apple, hazelnut,

almond, walnut, honey, syrup // 1,50€
white chocolate, merenda, strawberry, OREQO,
Bavarian cream, Bueno cream // 2,00€
Add pieces of: Bueno, Caprice, m&m'’s, Bounty,
Sokofreta, Twix, KitKat, Derby // 3,50€

pancake

PANCAKE SALTY SENSO
Fried egg, bacon, tomato, rocket,
gruyere cream

PANCAKE CLASSIC 8,00€
Powdered sugar, cinnamon, butter,
maple syrup

10,00€

FULL CHOCOLATE PANCAKE 10,00€
Chocolate, butter, chocolate syrup,

chocolate flakes.

FOREST FRUIT PANCAKE 1,00€

Forest fruits, chocolate, maple syrup

INGREDIENTS FOR SAVORY CREPES AND PAN CAKE

tomato, cherry tomato, mushrooms, peppers, onions, olives, corn,
rocket, pineapple, jalapenos peppers, mayonnaise, milk cream // 1,50€
cheese, feta cheese, parmesan, bacon, peperoni, frankfurt sau-
sage, greek sausage, ham, turkey, mushroom, egg, potato // 2,00€
prosciutto, chicken, parmesan sauce, chicken salad,

blue cheese // 3,50€

BRUNCH - SNACKS - CREPES - WAFFLES - PANCAKE




ice cream - milkshakes

MILKSHAKE //

ICE CREAM 1SCOOP
ICE CREAM 2 SCOOPS
ICE CREAM 3 SCOOPS

Whipped cream, syrup, nuts, OREO, merenda, biscuit

8,00€

5,00€

ICE CREAM FLAVORS:

7,00€
9,00€

1,00€

Madagascar vanilla, caramel, chocolate, strawberry cheesecake,
stracciatella, cream choc & cookies, strawberry, praline,
rum raisins, lemon sorbet, forest fruit sorbet, mango sorbet.

juices
JUICES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE
MIX FRESH FRUIT JUICE

tea

VARIETY OF TEA FLAVORS (TEA BAG)
ICE TEA (VARIETY OF TEA FLAVORS)

beverages

3 CENTS (PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS)
Gentlemen’s Soda, Pink Grapefruit Soda,
Ginger Beer

SOFT DRINKS
PERRIER

WATER 1lit
PELEGRINO 750ml

4,00€
5,00€
6,50€

4,00€

4,00€

5,50€

3,80€
4,50€
3,00€
6,00€

coffee

NESCAFE / FRAPPE
FRAPPE WITH ICECREAM
FRAPPE WITH BAILEYS
IRISH

GREEK

DOUBLE GREEK
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO LATTE
FREDDO ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO / FREDDO CAPPUCCINO
FREDDOCCINO
MOCHACCINO

CAFE FILTER

EXTRA SYRUP:
Caramel, hazelnut, vanilla, chocolate,
banana, strawberry, amaretto

*ALL OUR COFFEE ARE AVAILABLE DECAF

* Prices include all legal charges: VAT. 24%, Municipal tax 0.5% | * Market Manager: Petros Vozaitis

3,80€
7,00€
8,00€
8,00€
3,30€
3,80€
3,30€
4,00€
5,50€
4,00€
4,50€
6,00€
6,00€
4,00€

1,00€

chocolates

WARM CHOCOLATE 4,80€
WARM VIENUA CHOCOLATE 5,50€
WARM WHITE CHOCOLATE 4,80€
COLD CHOCOLATE 5,50€
COLD VIENUA CHOCOLATE 6,00€
OREO COLD OR WARM 6,50€
smothies | slushes
SMOTHIES 7,50€
SLUSHES 6,00€

ASK FOR OUR FLAVOURS

ICE CREAM - MILKSHAKES - JUICES - TEA - COFFEE - BEVERAGES - CHOCOLATES - SMOTHIES - SLUSHES



